
pos. nr. Squadra cat

tmp tot dist. tot

Cognome Nome

pos 1 

fra

tmp  1 

fra

dist. 1 

fra Cognome Nome

pos 2 fra tmp   2 

fra

dist. 2 

fra

1 23 Aldo Moro Paluzza Nortec C MM 30'30 Sulli Michele 3 15'32 0'20 Galassi Michael 1 14'58 0'00

2 1 Asd Piani Di Vas A MM 31'07 0'36 Patatti Igor 2 15'20 0'08 Iob Sergio 2 15'46 0'48

3 21 G.S. Stella Alpina A MM 32'58 2'28 De Crignis Ennio 5 16'20 1'08 Neukomm Denis 7 16'38 1'40

4 40 Jalmicco Corsa MM 33'01 2'31 Virgolini Daniele 6 16'25 1'13 Varotto Alessandro 6 16'36 1'38

5 56 Atletica Malignani C FM 33'36 3'06 Del Pin Arianna 9 17'15 2'03 Larcher Ignazio 3 16'21 1'23

6 35 Team Apllon Malta FM 33'56 3'26 Theocaris Dimitra 10 17'17 2'05 Grech Gerald 8 16'39 1'41

7 36 Aldo Moro Paluzza Nortec D MM 34'50 4'20 Morocutti Antonello 7 16'55 1'43 De Cillia Alessandro 17 17'55 2'57

8 51 Asd Gm Gs Aquile Friulane E MM 34'55 4'25 Longo Luca 8 17'14 2'02 Di Bert Luca 14 17'41 2'43

9 53 Gli Amico Z MM 35'14 4'44 Ianza Mattia 12 17'34 2'22 Poiana Ezio 13 17'41 2'43

10 54 Ultimo Minuto MM 35'18 4'47 Timeus Alex 18 18'01 2'49 Dechance Olivier 11 17'16 2'18

11 15 Team Aldo Moro Nortec B MM 35'18 4'48 Merluzzi Patrik 4 15'41 0'29 Varnerin Oscar 24 19'37 4'39

12 14 Atletica 2000 Mûs MM 35'22 4'51 Treu Luca 14 17'38 2'26 Tomba Andrea 16 17'44 2'46

13 34 Cn69 MM 35'37 5'07 Gavini Simone 19 18'09 2'57 Cimenti Alex 12 17'28 2'30

14 18 Atletica 2000 Codroipo - I Misti FM 36'09 5'39 Moratti Jessica 30 19'41 4'29 Corrado Paolo 4 16'28 1'30

15 31 Atletica Moggese MM 36'15 5'45 Polano Mauro 23 18'34 3'22 Forabosco Michele 15 17'41 2'43

16 39 Atletica Malignani B MF 37'26 6'56 De Michelis Lorenzo 11 17'30 2'18 Pavoni Laura 29 19'56 4'58

17 46 Carnia Atletica C MM 37'29 6'58 Cozzi Francesco 22 18'26 3'14 Adami Franco 20 19'03 4'05

18 6 I Gemelli Di Tolmezzo MM 37'45 7'15 Tamigi Gianluca 35 20'29 5'17 Dalla Marta Luca 10 17'16 2'18

19 28 Piani Di Vas Z MM 38'03 7'33 Duratti Daniele 21 18'18 3'06 Cortolezzis Fabrizio 25 19'45 4'47

20 4 Team Aldo Moro Paluzza A MM 38'28 7'57 Brollo Daniele 15 17'44 2'32 Paschini Cris 33 20'44 5'46

21 30 G.S. Stella Alpina B FM 38'39 8'09 Mari Lara 42 22'10 6'58 Boezio Yari 5 16'30 1'32

22 24 Asd Gm Gs Aquile Friulane C MM 38'42 8'12 Francesco Micoli 27 18'55 3'42 Toso Ivan 26 19'48 4'50

23 57 Trattoria Friuli A MM 39'05 8'35 De Sabata Daniele 29 19'31 4'19 Cantarutti Massimo 23 19'35 4'37

24 44 Velox B MF 39'09 8'38 Clama Moreno 13 17'35 2'23 Nascimbeni Romina 38 21'34 6'35

25 45 Asd Buja FF 39'29 8'59 Ellero Sabrina 28 19'19 4'07 Chieu Cristina 32 20'11 5'13

26 16 Blondes From Buje FF 39'38 9'07 Molaro Veronica 25 18'47 3'35 Franceschinis Giulia 34 20'50 5'52

27 5 Asd Piani Di Vas D MM 40'03 9'32 Gubiani Marco 24 18'45 3'33 Spizzo Ellis 36 21'18 6'20

28 29 Asd Piani Di Vas M FM 40'38 10'08 Fruch Alice 36 20'33 5'21 Iob Kevin 30 20'05 5'07

29 33 Edelweiss Villa Santina FM 40'53 10'22 Baron Lorella 38 21'33 6'21 Oballa Michele 22 19'20 4'22

30 50 Aldo Moro Paluzza Nortec E MF 41'12 10'41 Colautti Alessio 17 17'58 2'46 Cucchiaro Roberta 43 23'14 8'16

31 55 Trattoria Friuli A MM 41'30 10'59 Giaiotti Adriano 32 20'03 4'51 Maurizio Stefano 37 21'27 6'29

32 8 Asd Piani Di Vas E MM 41'33 11'02 Puntil Ermes 45 22'59 7'47 Lo Monaco Andrea 18 18'34 3'36

33 17 Asd Gm Gs Aquile Friulane A MM 42'37 12'07 Bertuzzi Leandro 46 23'30 8'18 Dalla Venezia Marco 21 19'07 4'09

34 52 I Piccos MM 42'45 12'15 Picco Francesco 20 18'10 2'58 Picco Gabriele 50 24'35 9'37

35 49 Tais E Trois B MM 42'48 12'17 Nagostinis Marco 26 18'49 3'37 Bazzo Mariano 45 23'59 9'01

36 9 Libertas Tolmezzo FM 43'12 12'42 Longo Angela 57 26'02 10'50 Pascolo Giovanni 9 17'10 2'12

37 32 Sportiva Prealpi Giulie MM 43'17 12'46 De Prato Francesco 51 24'33 9'21 Rossetto Marco 19 18'44 3'46
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38 37 Carnia Atletica A MM 43'26 12'56 Pugnetti Maurizio 37 21'31 6'19 Vezzi Fulvio 39 21'55 6'57

39 43 Velox A MM 44'05 13'35 Bonanni Flavio 31 19'59 4'47 Bonanni Ivan 46 24'06 9'08

40 47 Atletica Buja MF 44'34 14'04 Cimaponte Michele 16 17'57 2'45 Nifantani Giuliana 58 26'37 11'39

41 20 Asd Piani Di Vas I MM 44'35 14'05 Paolini Fabio 41 22'04 6'52 Barbano Angelo 40 22'31 7'33

42 2 Asd Piani Di Vas B MF 44'53 14'23 Pati Gianpaolo 40 21'47 6'35 De Infanti Cesarina 42 23'06 8'08

43 12 Thermoplus MF 45'11 14'41 Rotter Piergiorgio 48 24'03 8'51 Sbordone Giulia 35 21'08 6'10

44 26 Asd Piani Di Vas L MM 45'19 14'49 Adami Loris 43 22'26 7'13 Screm Bruno 41 22'54 7'56

45 22 Asd Gm Gs Aquile Friulane B MF 45'24 14'54 Comino Jacopo Lorenzo 34 20'28 5'16 Chiarandon Federica 53 24'56 9'58

46 11 Asd Piani Di Vas G MM 45'34 15'04 Brovedan Onorino 56 25'25 10'13 Dario Ermes 31 20'09 5'11

47 61 Trattoria Friuli 50 MM 46'15 15'44 Gosparini Andrea 39 21'34 6'22 Dean Paolo 52 24'41 9'43

48 62 Vigor MM 46'31 16'01 Del Missier Daniel 60 26'36 11'24 Coradazzi Enrico 28 19'55 4'57

49 48 Tais E Trois A MF 46'37 16'06 Bazzo Mario 33 20'15 5'03 Coradazzi Sabrina 57 26'22 11'24

50 10 Asd Piani Di Vas F MM 46'49 16'19 Toch Michele 61 26'55 11'43 Bonanni Lauro 27 19'54 4'56

51 59 I Gialli FM 47'49 17'19 Cividino Tania 47 23'39 8'27 Deganutti Enzo 47 24'10 9'12

52 42 Gli Austriaci FM 48'08 17'38 Mercantini Silvia 55 24'49 9'36 Cecon Simone 44 23'20 8'22

53 58 Asd Gm Gs Aquile Friulane F FM 48'59 18'29 Tomat Erica 50 24'21 9'08 Tomat Renato 51 24'39 9'41

54 38 Carnia Atletica B FF 49'14 18'44 Gressani Wilma 54 24'46 9'34 Del Fabro Sonia 48 24'28 9'30

55 19 Asd Piani Di Vas H FF 49'46 19'15 Maieron Paola 52 24'36 9'24 Del Gobbo Giovanna 54 25'10 10'12

56 13 Adorgnano Run MM 49'54 19'23 Cossa Celio 49 24'12 9'00 Bottussi Cristian 55 25'42 10'44

57 27 Atletica Malignani A MF 50'38 20'08 Nicosia Agostino 1 15'12 0'00 Cedolini Elisa 61 35'26 20'28

58 7 Piani Di Vas /Timau Cleulis FF 50'43 20'13 Grazioso Clemes 53 24'39 9'27 Di Lenardo Chiara 56 26'04 11'06

59 3 Asd Piani Di Vas C MM 50'50 20'20 Candussi Renato 59 26'22 11'10 Pelos Ado 49 24'28 9'30

60 60 Sportiva Prealpi FM 51'09 20'38 Londero Chiara 44 22'55 7'43 Madrassi Manuele 60 28'14 13'16

61 41 Lume FF 53'31 23'01 Dechance Lucie 58 26'16 11'04 Peresson Melissa 59 27'15 12'17

62 63 Stella Alpina MM 16'59 46'28 Soravito Mario 62 37'07 21'55 Scarsini Arduino 62 39'52 24'54

pos. nr. Squadra cat

tmp tot dist. tot

Cognome Nome

pos 1 

fra

tmp  1 

fra

dist. 1 

fra Cognome Nome

pos 2 fra tmp   2 

fra

dist. 2 

fra

1 56 Atletica Malignani C FM 33'36 Del Pin Arianna 2 17'15 2'03 Larcher Ignazio 1 16'21 0'00

2 35 Team Apllon Malta FM 33'56 0'20 Theocaris Dimitra 3 17'17 2'05 Grech Gerald 4 16'39 0'18

3 18 Atletica 2000 Codroipo - I Misti FM 36'09 2'33 Moratti Jessica 8 19'41 4'29 Corrado Paolo 2 16'28 0'07

4 39 Atletica Malignani B MF 37'26 3'50 De Michelis Lorenzo 4 17'30 2'18 Pavoni Laura 7 19'56 3'35

5 30 G.S. Stella Alpina B FM 38'39 5'03 Mari Lara 14 22'10 6'58 Boezio Yari 3 16'30 0'08

6 44 Velox B MF 39'09 5'33 Clama Moreno 5 17'35 2'23 Nascimbeni Romina 10 21'34 5'12

7 29 Asd Piani Di Vas M FM 40'38 7'02 Fruch Alice 11 20'33 5'21 Iob Kevin 8 20'05 3'44

8 33 Edelweiss Villa Santina FM 40'53 7'16 Baron Lorella 12 21'33 6'21 Oballa Michele 6 19'20 2'58

9 50 Aldo Moro Paluzza Nortec E MF 41'12 7'36 Colautti Alessio 7 17'58 2'46 Cucchiaro Roberta 12 23'14 6'53

10 9 Libertas Tolmezzo FM 43'12 9'36 Longo Angela 20 26'02 10'50 Pascolo Giovanni 5 17'10 0'49
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11 47 Atletica Buja MF 44'34 10'58 Cimaponte Michele 6 17'57 2'45 Nifantani Giuliana 18 26'37 10'16

12 2 Asd Piani Di Vas B MF 44'53 11'17 Pati Gianpaolo 13 21'47 6'35 De Infanti Cesarina 11 23'06 6'44

13 12 Thermoplus MF 45'11 11'35 Rotter Piergiorgio 17 24'03 8'51 Sbordone Giulia 9 21'08 4'47

14 22 Asd Gm Gs Aquile Friulane B MF 45'24 11'48 Comino Jacopo Lorenzo 10 20'28 5'16 Chiarandon Federica 16 24'56 8'35

15 48 Tais E Trois A MF 46'37 13'01 Bazzo Mario 9 20'15 5'03 Coradazzi Sabrina 17 26'22 10'01

16 59 I Gialli FM 47'49 14'13 Cividino Tania 16 23'39 8'27 Deganutti Enzo 14 24'10 7'49

17 42 Gli Austriaci FM 48'08 14'32 Mercantini Silvia 19 24'49 9'36 Cecon Simone 13 23'20 6'59

18 58 Asd Gm Gs Aquile Friulane F FM 48'59 15'23 Tomat Erica 18 24'21 9'08 Tomat Renato 15 24'39 8'17

19 27 Atletica Malignani A MF 50'38 17'02 Nicosia Agostino 1 15'12 0'00 Cedolini Elisa 20 35'26 19'05

20 60 Sportiva Prealpi FM 51'09 17'33 Londero Chiara 15 22'55 7'43 Madrassi Manuele 19 28'14 11'52

pos. nr. Squadra cat

tmp tot dist. tot

Cognome Nome

pos 1 

fra

tmp  1 

fra

dist. 1 

fra Cognome Nome

pos 2 fra tmp   2 

fra

dist. 2 

fra

1 45 Asd Buja FF 39'29 Ellero Sabrina 2 19'19 0'32 Chieu Cristina 1 20'11 0'00

2 16 Blondes From Buje FF 39'38 0'08 Molaro Veronica 1 18'47 0'00 Franceschinis Giulia 2 20'50 0'40

3 38 Carnia Atletica B FF 49'14 9'45 Gressani Wilma 5 24'46 5'59 Del Fabro Sonia 3 24'28 4'17

4 19 Asd Piani Di Vas H FF 49'46 10'16 Maieron Paola 3 24'36 5'49 Del Gobbo Giovanna 4 25'10 4'59

5 7 Piani Di Vas /Timau Cleulis FF 50'43 11'14 Grazioso Clemes 4 24'39 5'52 Di Lenardo Chiara 5 26'04 5'53

6 41 Lume FF 53'31 14'02 Dechance Lucie 6 26'16 7'29 Peresson Melissa 6 27'15 7'05

pos. nr. Squadra cat

tmp tot dist. tot

Cognome Nome

pos 1 

fra

tmp  1 

fra

dist. 1 

fra Cognome Nome

pos 2 fra tmp   2 

fra

dist. 2 

fra

1 23 Aldo Moro Paluzza Nortec C MM 30'30 Sulli Michele 2 15'32 0'12 Galassi Michael 1 14'58 0'00

2 1 Asd Piani Di Vas A MM 31'07 0'36 Patatti Igor 1 15'20 0'00 Iob Sergio 2 15'46 0'48

3 21 G.S. Stella Alpina A MM 32'58 2'28 De Crignis Ennio 4 16'20 1'00 Neukomm Denis 4 16'38 1'40

4 40 Jalmicco Corsa MM 33'01 2'31 Virgolini Daniele 5 16'25 1'05 Varotto Alessandro 3 16'36 1'38

5 36 Aldo Moro Paluzza Nortec D MM 34'50 4'20 Morocutti Antonello 6 16'55 1'35 De Cillia Alessandro 12 17'55 2'57

6 51 Asd Gm Gs Aquile Friulane E MM 34'55 4'25 Longo Luca 7 17'14 1'54 Di Bert Luca 9 17'41 2'43

7 53 Gli Amico Z MM 35'14 4'44 Ianza Mattia 8 17'34 2'13 Poiana Ezio 8 17'41 2'43

8 54 Ultimo Minuto MM 35'18 4'47 Timeus Alex 11 18'01 2'41 Dechance Olivier 6 17'16 2'18

9 15 Team Aldo Moro Nortec B MM 35'18 4'48 Merluzzi Patrik 3 15'41 0'21 Varnerin Oscar 18 19'37 4'39

10 14 Atletica 2000 Mûs MM 35'22 4'51 Treu Luca 9 17'38 2'17 Tomba Andrea 11 17'44 2'46

11 34 Cn69 MM 35'37 5'07 Gavini Simone 12 18'09 2'49 Cimenti Alex 7 17'28 2'30
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CANEVA DI TOLMEZZO 23/08/2023
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CLASSIFICA TOTALE Staffetta a squadre maschile



12 31 Atletica Moggese MM 36'15 5'45 Polano Mauro 16 18'34 3'14 Forabosco Michele 10 17'41 2'43

13 46 Carnia Atletica C MM 37'29 6'58 Cozzi Francesco 15 18'26 3'05 Adami Franco 15 19'03 4'05

14 6 I Gemelli Di Tolmezzo MM 37'45 7'15 Tamigi Gianluca 23 20'29 5'09 Dalla Marta Luca 5 17'16 2'18

15 28 Piani Di Vas Z MM 38'03 7'33 Duratti Daniele 14 18'18 2'57 Cortolezzis Fabrizio 19 19'45 4'47

16 4 Team Aldo Moro Paluzza A MM 38'28 7'57 Brollo Daniele 10 17'44 2'24 Paschini Cris 24 20'44 5'46

17 24 Asd Gm Gs Aquile Friulane C MM 38'42 8'12 Francesco Micoli 19 18'55 3'34 Toso Ivan 20 19'48 4'50

18 57 Trattoria Friuli A MM 39'05 8'35 De Sabata Daniele 20 19'31 4'10 Cantarutti Massimo 17 19'35 4'37

19 5 Asd Piani Di Vas D MM 40'03 9'32 Gubiani Marco 17 18'45 3'24 Spizzo Ellis 25 21'18 6'20

20 55 Trattoria Friuli A MM 41'30 10'59 Giaiotti Adriano 22 20'03 4'43 Maurizio Stefano 26 21'27 6'29

21 8 Asd Piani Di Vas E MM 41'33 11'02 Puntil Ermes 28 22'59 7'39 Lo Monaco Andrea 13 18'34 3'36

22 17 Asd Gm Gs Aquile Friulane A MM 42'37 12'07 Bertuzzi Leandro 29 23'30 8'10 Dalla Venezia Marco 16 19'07 4'09

23 52 I Piccos MM 42'45 12'15 Picco Francesco 13 18'10 2'50 Picco Gabriele 33 24'35 9'37

24 49 Tais E Trois B MM 42'48 12'17 Nagostinis Marco 18 18'49 3'29 Bazzo Mariano 30 23'59 9'01

25 32 Sportiva Prealpi Giulie MM 43'17 12'46 De Prato Francesco 31 24'33 9'13 Rossetto Marco 14 18'44 3'46

26 37 Carnia Atletica A MM 43'26 12'56 Pugnetti Maurizio 24 21'31 6'11 Vezzi Fulvio 27 21'55 6'57

27 43 Velox A MM 44'05 13'35 Bonanni Flavio 21 19'59 4'39 Bonanni Ivan 31 24'06 9'08

28 20 Asd Piani Di Vas I MM 44'35 14'05 Paolini Fabio 26 22'04 6'44 Barbano Angelo 28 22'31 7'33

29 26 Asd Piani Di Vas L MM 45'19 14'49 Adami Loris 27 22'26 7'05 Screm Bruno 29 22'54 7'56

30 11 Asd Piani Di Vas G MM 45'34 15'04 Brovedan Onorino 32 25'25 10'05 Dario Ermes 23 20'09 5'11

31 61 Trattoria Friuli 50 MM 46'15 15'44 Gosparini Andrea 25 21'34 6'14 Dean Paolo 34 24'41 9'43

32 62 Vigor MM 46'31 16'01 Del Missier Daniel 34 26'36 11'16 Coradazzi Enrico 22 19'55 4'57

33 10 Asd Piani Di Vas F MM 46'49 16'19 Toch Michele 35 26'55 11'35 Bonanni Lauro 21 19'54 4'56

34 13 Adorgnano Run MM 49'54 19'23 Cossa Celio 30 24'12 8'52 Bottussi Cristian 35 25'42 10'44

35 3 Asd Piani Di Vas C MM 50'50 20'20 Candussi Renato 33 26'22 11'02 Pelos Ado 32 24'28 9'30

36 63 Stella Alpina MM 16'59 46'28 Soravito Mario 36 37'07 21'46 Scarsini Arduino 36 39'52 24'54


